## **Declaration of Conformity**

The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU

No.: 2021/11/SLW

Name: **Armin Trade Kft.** 

Address: Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary

Country of Origin: China

herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide Smart LED RGB+W WIFI+BLE bulbs

Product Code ASC14RGBW-4.9W-	<b>Product EAN</b>	Product name
WIBLE	5999097931944	Avide Smart LED Candle 4.9W RGB+W WIFI + BLE APP Control
ASG27RGBW-9.4W- WIBLE	5999097931982	Avide Smart LED Globe A60 9.4W RGB+W WIFI + BLE APP Control
ASGU10RGBW-4.9W- WIBLE	5999097932002	Avide Smart LED GU10 4.9W RGB+W WIFI + BLE APP Control
ASMG14RGBW-4.9W- WIBLE	5999097932088	Avide Smart LED Mini Globe 4.9W RGB+W WIFI + BLE APP Control
ASF27CCT-4.5W-WIBLE	5999097931968	Avide Smart Filament LED Globe A60 4.5W CCT WIFI + BLE APP Control

is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable ammandents):

Reference No.	Title
2014/35/EU	Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2014/30/EU	Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU	Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
2014/53/EU	Radio Equipment Directive (RED)

The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:

IEC 62321-3-1: 2013; IEC 62321-5: 2013; IEC 62321-4: 2013; EN 62321: 2009; IEC 62321-7-1: 2015; IEC 62321-1: 2013; IEC 62321-2: 2013; EN 62560:2011+A1:2015; EN 62493:2015; EN 62311:2008; EN 301 489-1 V2.2.0 (2017-03); EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0 (2017-03); EN 300 328 V2.1.1 (2016-11); EN 55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61547:2009; EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 62612:2013; 874/2012/EC; CIE 13.3:1995; CIE 15:2004; CIE 18.2:1983; CIE 84:1989; CIE 97:2005; prEN 13032-4

## The document is valid until revocation.

Sándor Kovács ARMIN TRADE KR.

Nam e Cégjegyzékszám: 09-09-015030

Adoszám: 14328402-2-09

Linio Carmintrade.com

8.

Signature

Chief Executive Officer Position

Debrecen, 2021.11.24.

Place and date of issue